

# 3D Wheel Balancer

Model: ALPHA 4040

3D Wheel balancer for cars, motorcycles and light commercial vehicles. Customised 3D wheel balancer to meet the demands of any workshop, the ALPHA 4040 is a compact and versatile 3D wheel balancer that will help you get through your packed work day.

- Self-diagnosis and self-calibration
- User-friendly cover panel with weight holder
- Wheel in balancing position
- 4 operators function
- Hidden weight program (split) unbalance optimisation program
- Dynamic, static, 2ALU and Motorbike programs



Dati tecnici	Technical data	Technische Eigenschaften	Caractéristiques techniques	Datos técnicos	
Alimentazione standard monofase	Standard power supply single phase	Stromversorgung, einphasig	Alimentation standard mono	Alimentación estándar monofásica	230V 50 Hz
Potenza max assorbita	Power draw	Leistungsaufnahme	Absorption	Potencia máx. absorbida	0,25 kW
Larghezza cerchione	Rim width	Felgenbreite	Largeur jante	Anchura llanta	2" - 15"
Diametro cerchione	Rim diameter	Felgendurchmesser	Diamètre jante	Diámetro llanta	10" - 30"
Diametro massimo ruota	Max. wheel diameter	Max. Reifendurchmesser	Diamètre max. du pneu	Diámetro max. rueda	940 mm (37")
Peso massimo ruota	Max. wheel weight	Max. Radgewicht	Poids maxi de la roue	Peso máximo rueda	70 Kg
Tempo di ciclo	Spin time	Dauer Messlauf	Temps de cycle	Tiempo de ciclo	6-8 sec.
Velocità di equilibratura	Balancing speed	Auswuchtgeschwindigkeit	Vitesse de rotation	Velocidad de equilibrado	120-150 rpm
Precisione di equilibratura	Balancing accuracy	Auswuchtgenauigkeit	Précision d'équilibrage	Precisión de equilibrado	± 1 g
Dimensioni	Dimensions	Abmessungen	Encombrement	Medidas	1115x950x1700 mm
Dimensioni imballo	Packaging dimensions	Abmessungen, verpackt	Dimensions emballage	Medidas embalaje	660x760x1160 mm
Peso netto con accessori standard	Net weight with standard accessories	Nettogewicht mit Standardzubehör	Poids net avec accessoires standard	Peso neto con accesorios estándar	96 Kg
Peso lordo	Gross weight	Bruttogewicht	Poids brut	Peso bruto	122 Kg



**P & M AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT**  
SALES & SERVICE



FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT

(08) 9209 1044

RECEPTION@PMAUTOEQ.COM.AU

U8/195-197 BANNISTER ROAD

(08) 9209 1744

WWW.PMAUTOEQ.COM.AU

CANNING VALE WA 6155

WORKSHOP FITOUTS | VEHICLE LIFTS | WORKSHOP EQUIPMENT | SERVICE & PARTS